Federacion
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DISTINCIONES

COMITE OLIMPICO ESPANOL (COE)

DISTINCION

Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica

Placa Olimpica

Orden Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica

Insignia Olimpica

Insignia Olimpica

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

CONCHI ESCATLLAR FERNANDEZ DE MISA
ALBERTO GARCIA SANZ
INES GONZALEZ DiAZ
JOSE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ FERRERO
JESUS TROYANO DIAGO

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA SALVAMENTO Y
SOCORRISMO

ISABEL GARCIiA SANZ
MARIA LUENGAS MENGUAL
ITZIAR ABASCAL RIVERO
ISABEL COSTA PORTILLA
LORENA MORON LOPEZ
SAMANTA REDONDO MARTIN
JUDIT VERGES XIFRA
JOSE LUIS REVUELTA POLLAN
CARLOS ALONSO RUiz
JOSEP MIQUEL BAS GARCIA
MARTA CUETOS MONTERO
JOSE LUIS GARCIA SANZ
ANTIA GARCIA SILVA
JUAN JOSE ARREGUI PEREZ

ELEUTERIO SANGUINO OLIVA

ANO

2012

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

QRS

ESPANA

COMITE OLIMPICO
ESPANOL




Insignia Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Insignia Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Medalla Olimpica
Laurel Olimpico
Laurel Olimpico
Laurel Olimpico

Laurel Olimpico

Laurel Olimpico

DISTINCIONES

COMITE OLIMPICO ESPANOL (COE)

FRANCISCO CANO NOGUERA

NOEMi RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

NURIA PAYOLA ANGLADA

JOSEP BAS MOLINA

IGNACIO RETUERTO MARQUES

ARTURO FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA ROSELL

DIEGO SAN ROMAN ORTiz

JAVIER PEREZ SANCHEZ

LAURA GONZALEZ LOPEZ

LUCIA EGUILUZ DE CELIS

PAU BELTRAN CABEDO

LARA GOMEZ GARCIA

JAVIER HUERGA SANCHEZ

MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS

MARIA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA

MARCO PLAZUELO JIMENEZ

MANUEL DE LA PLAZA PEREZ

NATALIA TOMAS

MARIA TERESA PAREDES FARGAS

FERNANDO DEL VILLAR CUERDA

MARIA LUENGAS MENGUAL

2018

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
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